
 '23 - '24 HOLLYWOOD DANCE JAMZ - Master Competition Results

COMPETITION

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Mini Solo
#157 "Busted" Palmetto Performing 

Arts

Mini Duo/Trio
#159 "Stupid Cupid" En L'air Academy 

of Dance and Acrobatics

Mini Small Group
#174 "Trolley Song" In Motion Dance 

Center

Mini Large Group
#156 "Zero To Hero "In Motion Dance 

Center
 

Junior Solo - Jazz #12 "Disco Pop" J'adore Dance LLC
#3 "Do What I Do" B-vibe The 

Dance Movement
#4 "Wild" Palmetto Performing 

Arts

Junior Solo - Tap
#13 "Saturday Night Fish Fry" The 

Movement Center

Junior Solo - Contemporary #17 "Composer" J'adore Dance LLC

Junior Solo - Lyrical #27 "Blue Skies" J'adore Dance LLC
#22 "Learning to Fly" Havilah 

Dance Company
#19 "Willow" The Movement 

Center

Junior Solo - Musical Theatre
#28 "Friend Like Me" Palmetto 

Performing Arts

Junior Solo - Open #31 "All That Jazz" J'adore Dance LLC

Junior Duo/Trio - Jazz
#170 "A Little Party" En L'air Academy 

of Dance and Acrobatics
#168 "A Little Party" Southern 

Unlimited Dance Company
#169 "Shake Shake" En L'air 

Academy of Dance and Acrobatics

Junior Duo/Trio - Open #164 "Blackbird" J'adore Dance

Junior Duo/Trio - Tap
#175 "Sea Cruise" The Movement 

Center

Junior Duo/Trio - Lyrical
#176 "Speechless" Palmetto Performing 

Arts

Junior Small Group - Lyrical
#179 "Quiet" J'adore Dance

Junior Small Group - Jazz #172 "Pink Cadillac" J'adore Dance

Junior Small Group - Tap
#167 "Let's Get Loud" In Motion Dance 

Center

Junior Small Group - Open
#180 "Princess Things" In Motion Dance 

Center
 

Pre-Teen - Solo - Jazz
#34 "Sinking Feeling" Havilah Dance 

Company
#32 "Walk" Steps On Stage 

Academy Of Performing Arts
#33 "Scream" Birmingham Dance 

Theatre

Pre-Teen - Solo - Hip Hop
#42 "Get Silly" Southern Unlimited 

Dance Company

Pre-Teen - Solo - Tap
#44 "Country Roads" The Movement 

Center

Pre-Teen - Solo - Contemporary
#50 "Build It Up" Havilah Dance 

Company
#46 "Hey Mami" In Motion 

Dance Center
#49 "Turn To Stone" In Motion 

Dance Center

Pre-Teen - Solo - Lyrical
#53 "Nobody Knows" In Motion Dance 

Center

Pre-Teen - Solo - Musical Theatre
#56.1 "New York" Havilah Dance 

Company

Pre-Teen - Solo - Open
#61 "Glass Brain" Southern Unlimited 

Dance Company



Pre-Teen - Duo/Trio - Musical Theatre
#59 "Anything You Can Do" Havilah 

Dance Company

Pre-Teen - Duo/Trio - Lyrical
#62 "Dancing In The Dark" The 

Movement Center

Pre-Teen - Duo/Trio - Tap #63 "Sway" The Movement Center

Pre-Teen - Duo/Trio - Jazz
#68 "Another One Bites The Dust" The 

Movement Center

Pre-Teen - Duo/Trio - Contemporary
#66 "Brother And Sister" Floyd Ward 

School Of Dance

Pre-Teen - Small Group - Jazz #183 "Glam" In Motion Dance Center
#187 "Hit The Road" En L'air 

Academy of Dance and 
Acrobatics

#185 "When I Grow Up" Starpath 
Dance Academy

Pre-Teen - Small Group - Contemporary
#188 "End of the World" In Motion 

Dance Center

Pre-Teen - Small Group - Tap
#192 "Orange Colored Sky" J'adore 

Dance

Pre-Teen - Small Group - Lyrical
#193 "Live Forever" In Motion Dance 

Center

#196 "Underwater" En L'air 
Academy of Dance and 

Acrobatics

#195 "The Church I Grew Up In" 
Southen Unlimited Dance 

Company

Pre-Teen - Small Group - Open
#197 "Under Pressure" In Motion 

Dance Center

Pre-Teen - Large Group - Hip Hop
#181 "Bring Em Out" En L'air Academy 

of Dance and Acrobatics

Pre-Teen - Large Group - Tap
#191 "Rock On" Starpath Dance 

Academy

Pre-Teen - Large Group - Musical 
Theatre

#199 "Revolting Children" Starpath 
Dance Academy

Teen - Solo - Jazz
#72 "Bang Bang" J'adore Dance LLC

Teen - Solo - Ballet
#74 "Divergence" Derek Wagner Dance 

Center

Teen - Solo - Tap
#77 "Cry Your Heart Out" Palmetto 

Performing Arts

Teen - Solo - Contemporary #92 "Glacier" J'adore Dance LLC
#81 "Burned" No Limits Dance 

Center
#87 "Valise" PACE - Performing 

Arts Connection & Education
#83 "Clouds" Synergy Dance 

Collective
#89 "Eet" In Motion Dance Center

Teen - Solo - Lyrical
#94 "Unchained Melody" In Motion 

Dance Center

Teen - Solo - Musical Theatre
#97 "Bye Bye Blackbird" Starpath Dance 

Academy

Teen - Duo/Trio - Lyrical #205 "Lost" In Motion Dance Center

Teen - Duo/Trio - Jazz
#206 "Black Car" In Motion Dance 

Center

Teen - Duo/Trio - Musical Theatre
#208 "Don't Tell Mama" The Movement 

Center

Teen - Duo/Trio - Contemporary #237.1 "Come Recover" J'adore Dance

Teen - Duo/Trio - Tap
#230 "Hold Back The River" Southern 

Unlimited Dance Company

Teen - Small Group - Jazz
#203 "Rumor Has It" En L'air Academy 

of Dance and Acrobatics

Teen - Small Group - Tap
#209 "Use Somebody" Starpath Dance 

Academy

Teen - Small Group - Contemporary
#217 "From The Rib" En L'air Academy 

of Dance and Acrobatics

Teen - Large Group #212 "Mein Herr" J'adore Dance



Teen - Line #218 "Illusionist" J'adore Dance

Senior - Solo - Jazz
#102 "Fallin" Derek Wagner Dance 

Center

Senior - Solo - Hip Hop #110 "Zoom" Starpath Dance Academy

Senior - Solo - Tap
#114 "Shivers" Louisburg School Of 

Dance

Senior Solo - Lyrical
#143 "I Love You" In Motion Dance 

Center
#138 "Hourglass" In Motion 

Dance Center
#141 "Bliss" In Motion Dance 

Center

Senior Solo - Contemporary #119 "Lilac Wine" J'adore Dance LLC
#124 "Words You Say" In Motion 

Dance Center
#133 "Sleepwalk" In Motion 

Dance Center
#128 "Unknown" In Motion Dance 

Center
#135 "Simple Twist Of Fate" In 

Motion Dance Center

Senior Solo - Open
#153 "Phenomenal Woman" Havilah 

Dance Company

Senior - Duo/Trio - Jazz #236 "A Pale'" In Motion Dance Center

Senior - Duo/Trio - Tap
#216 "Time Of Your Life" Starpath 

Dance Academy

Senior - Duo/Trio - Contemporary
#238 "Get Free" In Motion Dance 

Center

Senior - Duo/Trio - Lyrical
#240 "Nobody Knows" In Motion Dance 

Center

Senior - Duo/Trio - Musical Theatre
#241 "If Mama was Married" In Motion 

Dance Center

Senior - Small Group - Jazz
#100 "Satisfaction" In Motion Dance 

Center

Senior - Small Group - Tap #107 "River" In Motion Dance Center

Senior - Small Group - Contemporary
#117 "It Is Done" In Motion Dance 

Center

Senior - Small Group - Lyrical
#151 "Fault Line" In Motion Dance 

Center

Senior - Small Group - Open
#146 "All the Emotions" In Motion 

Dance Center

Senior - Small Group - Musical Theatre
#155 "Ain't too Proud" In Motion Dance 

Center

Senior - Large Group - Contemporary
#215 "Right on Time" In Motion Dance 

Center

Senior - Large Group - Jazz
#242 "House of the Rising" In Motion 

Dance Center

Senior - Large Group - Open
#226 "Goodbye Stranger" In Motion 

Dance Center

Senior - Large Group - Lyrical
#243 "Meant to Live" In Motion Dance 

Center

Senior - Large Group - Tap
#244 "See You Again" In Motion Dance 

Center

Senior - Line- Open
#210 "Should I Stay" In Motion Dance 

Center

Senior - Line - Tap #220 "Boss" In Motion Dance Center

Senior - Line - Contemporary #231 "Dream" In Motion Dance Center

Senior - Line - Lyrical
#245 "Falling for You" In Motion Dance 

Center

Senior - Production #201 "OMG" In Motion Dance Center



Top Overall Mini Solo Top Overall Mini Duet/Trio Top Overall Mini Small Group Top Overall Mini Large Group

1st
#157 "Busted" Palmetto Performing 

Arts

#159 "Stupid Cupid" En L'air 
Academy of Dance and 

Acrobatics

#174 "Trolley Song" In Motion 
Dance Center

#156 "Zero to Hero" In Motion 
Dance Center

Top Overall Junior Solo Top Overall Junior Duet/Trio Top Overall Junior Small Group

1st #12 "Disco Pop" J'adore Dance LLC
#175 "Seas Cruise" The 

Movement Center
#179 "Quiet" J'adore Dance

2nd
#13 "Saturday Night Fish Fry" The 

Movement Center
#164 "Blackbird" J'adore Dance #172 "Pink Cadillac" J'adore Dance

3rd #17 "Composer" J'adore Dance LLC
#170 "A Little Party" En L'air 

Academy of Dance and 
Acrobatics

#165 "I Love Paris" J'adore

4th #27 "Blue Skies" J'adore Dance LLC

5th #31 "All That Jazz" J'adore Dance LLC

Top Overall Pre-Teen Solo Top Overall Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Top Overall Pre-Teen Small Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Large Group

1st
#50 "Build It Up" Havilah Dance 

Company
#63 "Sway" The Movement 

Center
#197 "Under Pressure" In Motion 

Dance Center
#199 "Revolting Children" 
Starpath Dance Academy

2nd
#34 "Sinking Feeling" Havilah Dance 

Company
#68 "Another One Bites The 
Dust" The Movement Center

#192 "Orange Colored Sky" 
J'adore Dance

#191 "Rock On" Starpath Dance 
Academy

3rd
#32 "Walk" Steps On Stage Academy Of 

Performing Arts
#59 "Anything You Can Do" 

Havilah Dance Company
#188 "End of the World" In 

Motion Dance Center
#181 "Bring Em Out" En L'air 

Academy of Dance and Acrobatics

4th
#44 "Country Roads" The Movement 

Center
#183 "Glam" In Motion Dance 

Center

5th
#53 "Nobody Knows" In Motion Dance 

Center
#193 "Live Forever" In Motion 

Dance Center

Top Overall Teen Solo Top Overall Teen Duet/Trio Top Overall Teen Small Group Top Overall Teen Large Group Top Overall Teen Line/Production

1st #92 "Glacier" J'adore Dance LLC
#237.1 "Come Recover" J'adore 

Dance
#217 "From The Rib" En L'air 

Academy of Dance and Acrobatics
#212 "Mein Herr" J'adore #218 "Illusionist" J'adore Dance

2nd
#94 "Unchained Melody" In Motion 

Dance Center
#208 "Don't Tell Mama" The 

Movement Center
#211 "Calling Me Home" En L'air 
Academy of Dance and Acrobatics

3rd #72 "Bang Bang" J'adore Dance LLC
#237 "Keep those Teardrops 

from falling" In Motion Dance 
Center

#209 "Use Somebody" Starpath 
Dance Academy

4th #81 "Burned" No Limited Dance Center
#229 "Hear Me" Synergy Dance 

Collective

5th
#87 "Valise" PACE - Performing Arts 

Connection & Education
#206 "Black Car" In Motion 

Dance Center

Top Overall Senior Solo Top Overall Senior Duet/Trio Top Overall Senior Small Group Top Overall Senior Large Group Top Overall Senior Line/Production

1st #119 "Lilac Wine" J'adore Dance LLC
#238 "Get Free" In Motion Dance 

Center
#117 "It Is Done" In Motion Dance 

Center
#243 "Meant to Live" In Motion 

Dance Center
#245 "Falling For You" In Motion 

Dance Center

2nd
#124 "Words You Say" In Motion Dance 

Center
#236 "A Pale'" In Motion Dance 

Center
#125 "Run" J'adore Dance LLC

#242 "House of the Rising" In 
Motion Dance Center

#231 "Dream" In Motion Dance 
Center

3rd
#143 "I Love You" In Motion Dance 

Center
#241 "If Mama was Married" In 

Motion Dance Center
#146 "All the Emotions" In Motion 

Dance Center
#244 "See You Again" In Motion 

Dance Center
#201 "OMG" In Motion Dance Center

4th
#133 "Sleepwalk" In Motion Dance 

Center
#239 "You'll Be Sorry" In Motion 

Dance Center
#100 "Satisfaction" In Motion 

Dance Center



4th
#133 "Sleepwalk" In Motion Dance 

Center
#239 "You'll Be Sorry" In Motion 

Dance Center
#100 "Satisfaction" In Motion 

Dance Center

5th
#128 "Unknown" In Motion Dance 

Center
#222 "Fool" Derek Wagner 

Dance Center
#155 "Aint too Proud" In Motion 

Dance Center

Friday 1st Awards 

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#42 "Get Silly" Southern Unlimited 
Dance Company

#33 "Scream" Birmingham Dance 
Theatre

#38 "Fun" En L'air Academy of 
Dance and Acrobatics

Friday 2nd Awards

Best Choreography Best Costume Most Entertaining Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#117 "It Is Done" In Motion Dance 
Center

#108 "Daddy Lesson" Southern 
Unlimited Dance Company

#155 "Ain't Too Proud" In 
Motion Dance Center

#132 "Paint It Black" Louisburg 
School of Dance

#79.1 "Are You Gonna Be My Girl" 
Lima Dance Academy

#136 "Lost" Starpath Dance Academy

Saturday 1st Awards 

Best Choreography Best Costume Most Entertaining Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#172 "Pink Cadillac" J'adore Dance

#163 "Hawaiian Roller Coaster" In 
Motion Dance Center

#191 "Rock On" Starpath Dance 
Academy

#195 "The Church I Grew Up In" 
Southern Unlimited Dance 

Company
#192 "Orange Colored Sky" 

J'adore Dance

#178 "No Matter" En L'air Academy 
of Dance and Acrobatics

Saturday 2nd Awards

Best Choreography Best Costume Most Entertaining Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#212 "MIB" J'adore Dance
#207 "MIB" Louisburg School of Dance

#232 "Thank You Next" In 
Motion Dance Center

#211 "Calling Me Home" En L'air 
Academy of Dance and Acrobatics

#226 "Goodbye Stranger" In 
Motion Dance Center

#209 "Use Somebody" Starpath 
Dance Academy

SCHOLARSHIPS

MINI:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Paisley Whiteheart In Motion Dance Center Primrose King In Motion Dance Center

Ellie Guill En L'air Academy of Dance Emma Branchal Palmetto Performing Arts

NATIONALS

Eva Sloan En L'Air Academy of Dance

Everleigh King J'adore Dance 

JUNIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Ava Byrd Studio One Audriana Pramagioulis J'adore Dance

Claire Branchal Palmetto Performing Arts Leighton Bussa J'adore Dance

Kadence Risden Palmetto Performing Arts
Olivia Seman

Southern Unlimited Dance 
Company

Rylie Smith En L'air Academy of Dance Zoe Vasquez B-Vibe The Dance Movement



NATIONALS

Ashtan Schultz-Hudgins Palmetto Performing Arts

Bethany Boniface En L'air Academy of Dance

Dolly Mote Palmetto Performing Arts

Harper Russell The Movement Center

PRE-TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Cynthia Gault Birmingham Dance Theatre Alaina Cabell 
Steps On Stage Academy of 

Performing Arts

Madisyn Hodges En L'air Academy of Dance Alexandria Tucker Havilah Dance Company

Malea Moore Havilah Dance Company Quinn Fahey In Motion Dance Center

Tristen Carter Havilah Dance Company

NATIONALS

Ava Scott The Movement Center

Darby Tatum In Motion Dance Center

Evelyn Rackley In Motion Dance Center

Stella Williams J'adore Dance

TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Abigail Hodges In Motion Dance Center Abigail Wright In Motion Dance Center

Charlotte Downey J'adore Dance Avery Caddell J'adore Dance

Nadia Branscomb Starpath Dance Academy Claire Lineberry J'adore Dance

Teegan Keith Floyd Ward School of Dance Ragan Roper Synergy Dance Collective

NATIONALS MILLENNIUM DANCE COMPLEX

Eliza Davis Palmetto Performing Arts Alydia Soloman Tenth Talent

Samantha Anonick J'adore Dance

Will Vaughn Floyd Ward School of Dance

SENIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Alana Archie In Motion Dance Center Ella Howell In Motion Dance Center

Giada Cagle In Motion Dance Center Kierstin Hickman J'adore Dance

Marley Brown Havilah Dance Company Kira Jones Havilah Dance Company

Paige Reed Havilah Dance Company

NATIONALS

Danya Walker J'adore Dance

Kennedy Hodges In Motion Dance Center

Merissa Penha J'adore Dance

Nikki Pomper In Motion Dance Center



SPECIALTY SCHOLARSHIPS: HDJ NATIONALS

BALLET:

Junior: Malia McDougal Starpath Dance Academy

Pre-Teen: Addison Silverstein Starpath Dance Academy

Teen/Senior: Kaity Ross PACE

TAP:

Junior: Sailer King In Motion Dance Center

Pre-Teen: Alayna Keane The Movement Center

Teen/Senior: Caden Croft Lima Dance Academy

HIP HOP:

Junior: Sydney Martin Starpath Dance Academy 

Pre-Teen: Rosie Hodges In Motion Dance Center

Teen/Senior Riley Pettay The Movement Center

CLASS SCHOLARSHIPS:

Junior:

McKenzie Kincaid - Havilah Dance 
Company

Everly Cottrell - No Limits Dance 
Center

Anne Thomas Chapin - J'adore 
Dance

Pre-Teen:

Jaelyn Mines - J'adore Dance Olivia Sholz - The Movement Center
Jenaya Spencer - Southern 
Unlimited Dance Company

Teen/Senior:

Emily Rider - Louisburg School of 
Dance

Jaycee Cottrell - No Limites Dance 
Center

Alydia Soloman - Tenth Talent

LA Agency Scholarships:

Aspen Stinnett - En L'Air Academy of 
Dance

Natalie Jane Bush - En L'air Academy 
of Dance

Julianne Layne - Starpath 
Dance Academy

Chloe Frickman - Steps On 
Stage

Evie Hogan - En L'air Acadmey of 
Dance

Liv Lovern - En L'Air Academy of 
Dance

Henry Gaul - Starpath Dance 
Academy

Abby Emry - Synergy Dance 
Collective

INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD

#212 "Mein Herr" J'adore


